
Bellview - August 2017

08/01/2017 - 08/31/2017 BELLVIEW

Total 12958

Peak Day Sat, 26 Aug, 2017 (956)

Minimum Day Sun, 13 Aug, 2017 (160)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 17

Daily Average 418

Average Workday Traffic 358

Average Weekend Traffic 591

Weekly Average 2926

Monthly Average 12723

Date BELLVIEW

Tue, Aug 1, 2017 248

Wed, Aug 2, 2017 479

Thu, Aug 3, 2017 364

Fri, Aug 4, 2017 483

Sat, Aug 5, 2017 791

Sun, Aug 6, 2017 202

Mon, Aug 7, 2017 448

Tue, Aug 8, 2017 459

Wed, Aug 9, 2017 416

Thu, Aug 10, 2017 323

Fri, Aug 11, 2017 198

Sat, Aug 12, 2017 799

Sun, Aug 13, 2017 160

Mon, Aug 14, 2017 265

Tue, Aug 15, 2017 395

Wed, Aug 16, 2017 169

Thu, Aug 17, 2017 336

Fri, Aug 18, 2017 224

Sat, Aug 19, 2017 778

Sun, Aug 20, 2017 422

Mon, Aug 21, 2017 316

Tue, Aug 22, 2017 246

Wed, Aug 23, 2017 411

Thu, Aug 24, 2017 394

Fri, Aug 25, 2017 417

Sat, Aug 26, 2017 956

Sun, Aug 27, 2017 621

Mon, Aug 28, 2017 346

Tue, Aug 29, 2017 509

Wed, Aug 30, 2017 352

Thu, Aug 31, 2017 431


